• Ultra Low ESR < 30 mΩ
• New E/7260 Case with ESR < 18 mΩ
• Up to 5 Amps ripple current
• RoHS Compliant & Leadfree Termination (see
www. kemet.com for lead transitions)
• Operating Temperature: -55˚C to +125˚C
• 100% accelerated steady-state aging
• 100% Surge current test

(.150)
3.5
(.138)
3.5
(.138)
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300
SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
T510 SERIES—High Capacitance-Low ESR
(1) To complete KEMET part number insert "K" - ±10% or "M" - ±20% capacitance tolerance. (2) To complete KEMET part number, insert H (SnPb) or T 100% tin.
*Part number example: T510X477M006AT (14 digits - no spaces). See www.kemet.com for Pb Free transition.
** “S” Termination codes are converting from 90 Sn/10 Pb to 100% tin finishes. Orders including “S” suffix
termination codes do not quarantee Pb-free product.
T510 RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
T510 ORDERING INFORMATION
25°C 85°C 125°C
680.0 X T510X687(1)004A(2)E030 27.2 6.0 30.0 3.0 2.7 1.2
1000.0 X T510X108(1)004A(2)E018 40.0 6.0 18.0 3.9 3.5 1.5
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004A(2)E018 40.0 6.0 18.0 4.0 3.6 1.6
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004A(2)E010 40.0 6.0 10.0 5.3 4.8 2.1
470.0 X T510X477(1)006A(2)E030 28.2 6.0 30.0 3.0 2.7 1.2
680.0 E T510E687(1)006A(2)E023 40.8 6.0 23.0 3.5 3.2 1.4
680.0 E T510E687(1)006A(2)E012 40.8 6.0 12.0 4.8 4.3 1.9
330.0 X T510X337(1)010A(2)E035 33.0 6.0 35.0 2.8 2.5 1.1
150.0 X T510X157(1)016A(2)E040 24.0 6.0 40.0 2.6 2.3 1.0
220.0 X T510X227(1)016A(2)E040 35.2 10.0 40.0 2.6 2.3 1.0
220.0 X T510X227(1)016A(2)E025 35.2 10.0 25.0 3.3 3.0 1.3
100.0 X T510X107(1)020A(2)E040 20.0 6.0 40.0 2.6 2.3 1.0
100.0 E T510E107(1)025A(2)E050 25.0 8.0 50.0 2.4 2.1 1.0
22.0 X T510X226(1)035A(2)E080 7.7 6.0 80.0 1.8 1.7 0.7
33.0 X T510X336(1)035A(2)E065 11.6 6.0 65.0 2.0 1.8 0.8
33.0 X T510X336(1)035A(2)E050 11.6 6.0 50.0 2.3 2.1 0.9
47.0 X T510X476(1)035A(2)E055 16.5 8.0 55.0 2.2 2.0 0.9
47.0 E T510E476(1)035A(2)E050 16.5 8.0 50.0 2.4 2.1 1.0
10.0 X T510X106(1)050A(2)E120 5.0 8.0 120.0 1.5 1.3 0.6
10.0 X T510X106(1)050A(2)E090 5.0 8.0 90.0 1.7 1.6 0.7
Capaci-
tance µF
Case